Position

Dean, Instruction

Dean, Instruction

Instructional Administrative

Assistant

Office Specialist

Student Aide |

Student Aide |

Student Aide Il

Student Aide Il - Cws

Student Aide | - Cws

Student Aide |

Student Aide |

Student Aide |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Communication Arts
Instructor, Instructor
Overload Lec

State Center Community
College District

Instructor Overload Lab State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department Total Wages

Fresno City College - $175,591
Fine, Performing &

Comm Arts

Fresno City College - $105,344
Fine, Performing &

Comm Arts

Fresno City College - $51,964
Fine, Performing &

Comm Arts

Fresno City College - $9,981
Fine, Performing &

Comm Arts

Fresno City College - $7,778
Fine, Performing &

Comm Arts

Fresno City College - $5,215
Fine, Performing &

Comm Arts

Fresno City College - $4,979
Fine, Performing &

Comm Arts

Fresno City College - $4,911
Fine, Performing &

Comm Arts

Fresno City College - $4,892
Fine, Performing &

Comm Arts

Fresno City College - $4,337
Fine, Performing &

Comm Arts

Fresno City College - $4,107
Fine, Performing &

Comm Arts

Fresno City College - $4,022
Fine, Performing &

Comm Arts

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,314

$19,072

$23,315

$319

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$129



Student Aide |

Student Aide |

Student Aide |

Student Aide |l

Student Aide |l

Student Aide |

Student Aide Il

Student Aide |

Student Aide |

Student Aide |

Student Aide |

Student Aide Il

Student Aide |

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Fresno City College -
Fine, Performing &
Comm Arts

Fresno City College -
Fine, Performing &
Comm Arts

Fresno City College -
Fine, Performing &
Comm Arts

Fresno City College -
Fine, Performing &
Comm Arts

Fresno City College -
Fine, Performing &
Comm Arts

Fresno City College -
Fine, Performing &
Comm Arts

Fresno City College -
Fine, Performing &
Comm Arts

Fresno City College -
Fine, Performing &
Comm Arts

Fresno City College -
Fine, Performing &
Comm Arts

Fresno City College -
Fine, Performing &
Comm Arts

Fresno City College -
Fine, Performing &
Comm Arts

Fresno City College -
Fine, Performing &
Comm Arts

Fresno City College -
Fine, Performing &
Comm Arts

$3,801

$3,622

$3,065

$3,038

$2,851

$2,763

$2,760

$2,691

$2,391

$2,146

$1,760

$1,732

$1,365

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$55

$0



Student Aide |

Student Aide |

Student Aide |

Student Aide |

Student Aide |

Student Aide Il

Student Aide |

Student Aide |

Student Aide |

Student Aide |

Student Aide |

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Fresno City College -
Fine, Performing &
Comm Arts

Fresno City College -
Fine, Performing &
Comm Arts

Fresno City College -
Fine, Performing &
Comm Arts

Fresno City College -
Fine, Performing &
Comm Arts

Fresno City College -
Fine, Performing &
Comm Arts

Fresno City College -
Fine, Performing &
Comm Arts

Fresno City College -
Fine, Performing &
Comm Arts

Fresno City College -
Fine, Performing &
Comm Arts

Fresno City College -
Fine, Performing &
Comm Arts

Fresno City College -
Fine, Performing &
Comm Arts

Fresno City College -
Fine, Performing &
Comm Arts

$1,160

$1,037

$652

$612

$572

$505

$299

$132

$78

$75

$21

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$16

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



